


BEVERAGES



REFRESHERS

Mango Magic
Fresh Mango | Fresh Strawberry | Orange Juice
 
Peach Blossom
Peach Purée | Fresh Lime Juice | Rose Water | Ginger Beer | Simple Syrup
 
Watermelon Lime & Mint
Fresh Melon | Lime Juice | Mint Leaves | Simple Syrup | Soda

FRESH JUICE

King Coconut
Passion Fruit 
Papaya 
Lime 
Mixed Fruit

COLD-PRESSED JUICES

Watermelon
Pineapple 
Cucumber
Green Orange

OTHER JUICES

Cranberry 
Tomato
Apple

SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Coke Zero 
Sprite
Sprite Zero
Fanta
Soda
Tonic
Lemonade
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

LKR

1,200

1,200

1,200

450
850
850
850
850

900
900
900
900
900

1,500
900
900

450
500
450
500
450
450
450
450
450
450

Above prices are subject to government taxes and 10% service charge



MILKSHAKES

Vanilla
Chocolate
Chocolate & Peanut Butter
Banana
Caramel
Milo

WATER

Olu Mineral Water
Olu Sparkling

SMOOTHIES

Coconut & Banana
Coconut Cream | Green Banana | Cinnamon | Fresh Milk | Treacle
 
Tropical
Mango | Banana | Pineapple | Fresh Milk | Simple Syrup
 
Mango & Strawberry 
Mango | Strawberry | Yoghurt | Fresh Milk | Kithul Treacle
 
Dates & Banana
Dates | Banana | Yoghurt | Honey | Fresh Milk
 
Mango Mambo
Fresh Mango | Dry Coconut Chips | Yoghurt | Fresh Milk | Honey

MOCKTAILS  

Virgin Peach Colada 
Pineapple | Peach | Coconut
 
Red Angel 
Banana | Mango | Pineapple | Strawberry 
 
Virgin Bloody Mary  
Tomato | Lime | Worcestershire Sauce
 
Virgin Tamarind Mojito 
Tamarind | Mint | Lime

LKR

1,200
1,200
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200

750
850

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000

1,000

1,000

Above prices are subject to government taxes and 10% service charge



TEA

100% organic fair-trade teas, grown in the highlands 5,000-6,000 feet above sea level,
 giving them a unique, inimitable taste and aroma.
  

Hot
 
Earl Grey
Ceylonese B.O.P 
Honey Lemon Ginger 
Milk Tea 
Tea with Condensed Milk 
Green Tea 
Mint 
Chai
 
Iced
 
Lemon  
Peach  
Strawberry
Apple   

COFFEE

Artisan roast coffees crafted for The Six, which are ethically sourced from small-holder farmers 
in the serene highlands of Sri Lanka.
 
 
French Press   
 

Classics
 
Espresso
Double Espresso 
Long Black   
Latte 
Cappuccino   
Mocha Cappuccino  

COLD BREW
 
Black 
Caramel  
Hazelnut 

CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate 

LKR

600
600
600
600 
600
600 
600
600

800 
800 
800 
800

650

550
600
550
650
650
650

650
1,100
1,150

1,000

Above prices are subject to government taxes and 10% service charge



BREAKFAST



Eggs benedict 
Served with herb hollandaise, sautéed mushroom & hash brown on an English muffin 
or croissant 
Options:

Smoked salmon and crab meat salad 
Slow cooked pork belly and crackling 
Panko crumbed truffle oyster mushroom (V)  

Eggs any style 
Served with hash brown, bacon, lingus, roasted cherry tomato, sautéed mushrooms 
and spinach
Options:

Truffle scramble
Cheese and chive omelette 
Farm omelette 
Bullseye  
Poached  

Baked eggs with herb butter toast (V)

Soft boiled eggs with Sri Lankan badum & toast (V)

Crispy chicken & waffles 
Served with maple syrup & siracha mayo

Avocado toast (V)
Served with fried egg, feta crumble, chillie crunch & siracha mayo

Filled pastries with tomato chutney (6 pcs)
Options:

Bacon and egg 
Seeni sambol (V)
Smoked salmon and crab salad 
Pastrami and egg 

Pancakes with whipped cream and sesame brittle  
Options:

Mixed berry compote
Caramelized banana
Kithul treacle  

Whipped bee honey, granola & yoghurt (V)
Served with mixed fruits

LKR

3,800
2,500
2,500

3,300

2,200

1,500

3,000

2,800

2,500

2,100

2,700

Sri Lankan breakfast

Choose from
Milk rice | Coconut roti | String hoppers | Hoppers | Rustic loaf
Options:

Chicken
Fish
Beef
Pork

2,300
2,300
3,000
3,000

Above prices are subject to government taxes and 10% service charge

(V) - Vegetarian



ALL-DAY



SALADS 

Caesar salad
Greek salad (V)
Vietnamese cold noodle salad with prawn and tofu

SOUP OF THE DAY  

Tomato (V)
Asparagus (V)
Tom yum

PIZZAS 

Margherita (V)
Seafood
Four cheese  (V)
Bacon & pesto
Black pork pizza

RICE AND CURRY  
Served with a choice of red, white or yellow rice 

Mutton
Beef
Pork
Prawn
Chicken 
Fish
Vegetarian

LAGOON OR SEA CRAB CURRY
Served with rustic loaf, dhal curry and pol sambol

TRADITIONAL GALLE FORT BIRIYANI

KOTHTHU 
Chopped roti mixed with vegetables, aromatics and curry sauce

Chicken 
Prawn 
Pork
Beef
Vegetarian (V)

PASTA

Rocket & Pesto penne (V)
Seafood aglio e olio 
Spaghetti carbonara 

LKR

2,500
2,500
2,500

1,500
1,750
1,750

2,750
3,500
4,000
3,500
3,500

3,550
2,750
2,750
2,750
2,750
2,750
2,500

6,500

3,400

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,000

3,000
3,000
2,750

Above prices are subject to government taxes and 10% service charge

(V) - Vegetarian



Above prices are subject to government taxes and 10% service charge

(V) - Vegetarian

MAINS
  
Nasi goreng 
Choice of prawn or chicken

Asian flat rice noodle 
Choice of prawn, pork or chicken

Steamed modha
Served with egg fried rice & stir-fried vegetable

Beer battered fish and chips
Served with tartare sauce

Mussels or clams in white wine and cream sauce
Served with garlic aoli, French fries & garlic bread

Half a roasted chicken 
Served with mustard jus and sautéed vegetables 

Rock lobster served with salad and garlic bread
Choice of herb butter or thermidor

Lamb shank 
Served with paris mash and sautéed vegetables

Grilled fish of the day
Serve with lemon butter cream & house salad

Vegetable lasanga (V)
Serve with salad

Braised & roasted pork belly
Served with mustard jus, crushed crispy potato & house salad

Striploin steak
Served with sautéed vegetable & paris mash

Half dozen oysters 
Grilled or raw

 

3,000

2,500

3,750

3,850

4,000

3,500

9,000

6,000

3,850

2,750

4,000

7,000

2,500

SIDE DISHES (V)

French fries
Paris mash
Steamed or Fragrant rice
Steamed vegetables

1,100
1,100
700
700

SANDWICHES & BURGERS  
Served with french fries

Beef burger 
Crispy chicken burger 
Sliced rustic loaf sandwich
Choise of pork, chicken or mushroom (V)

LKR

3,000
2,750
2,000



KIDS MENU



Kids burger
Beef or chicken

Fish and chips 

Chicken tenders 
Served with tomato chutney

Spaghetti carbonara

Mac and cheese (V)

Popcorn shrimp
Served with tomato chutney

Sliced rustic loaf grilled cheese

Mini pizzas 

Potato wedges (V)

Cookies & cream cheesecake

Ice cream sundae

LKR

2,300

2,100

2,100

2,100

1,950

2,100

1,500

2,500

1,100

2,300

1,500

Above prices are subject to government taxes and 10% service charge

(V) - Vegetarian



MOVIE TIME SNACKS (V)

Popcorn

Freshly fried cassava chips

Jalapeno cheese pops

Sweet potato fries
Served with siracha mayo

Fried cashew 

Cookies
Choco chip, Chocolate or Oatmeal

Mini doughnuts

Churros

1,000

1,000

1,750

1,300

1,750

1,300

1,300

1,500

SRI LANKAN SNACKS 

Devilled options:

Chicken
Fish
Pork 
Beef 

Mustard pork 

Hot butter cuttlefish

Cheese toast (V) 

Fish cutlets 

LKR

1,750
1,750
1,900
2,300

1,900

1,750

1,750

1,500

DESSERT 

  
Passionfruit cheesecake 

Pineapple crumble 
Served with vanilla ice cream 

Croissant pudding 
Served with vanilla ice cream

Watalappan

Curd and treacle  

Seasonal fruits

Ice Cream
Vanilla, chocolate or Strawberry
(2 scoops)

Homemade specialty Ice cream 
(2 scoops)

2,000

2,000

2,300

1,500

1,500

1,100

600

1,500

Above prices are subject to government taxes and 10% service charge

(V) - Vegetarian


