The Six

# BEVERAGES

REFRESHERS	LKR
Mango Magic Fresh Mango   Fresh Strawberry   Orange Juice	1,200
Peach Blossom Peach Purée   Fresh Lime Juice   Rose Water   Ginger Beer   Simple Syrup	1,200
Watermelon Lime & Mint Fresh Melon   Lime Juice   Mint Leaves   Simple Syrup   Soda	1,200

### FRESH JUICE

King Coconut Passion Fruit	450 850
Papaya	850
Lime	850
Mixed Fruit	850

### COLD-PRESSED JUICES

	900
Watermelon	900
Pineapple	900
Cucumber	900
Green Orange	900

### **OTHER JUICES**

Cranberry	1,500
Tomato	900
Apple	900

### SOFT DRINKS

Sprite450Sprite Zero500Fanta450Soda450Tonic450Lemonade450Ginger Ale450Ginger Beer450	Spine
--	-------

MILKSHAKES	LKR
Vanilla Chocolate Chocolate & Peanut Butter Banana Caramel Milo	1,200 1,200 1,300 1,200 1,200 1,200
WATER	
Olu Mineral Water Olu Sparkling	750 850
SMOOTHIES	
Coconut & Banana Coconut Cream   Green Banana   Cinnamon   Fresh Milk   Treacle	1,200
Tropical Mango   Banana   Pineapple   Fresh Milk   Simple Syrup	1,200
Mango & Strawberry Mango   Strawberry   Yoghurt   Fresh Milk   Kithul Treacle	1,300
Dates & Banana Dates   Banana   Yoghurt   Honey   Fresh Milk	1,300
Mango Mambo Fresh Mango   Dry Coconut Chips   Yoghurt   Fresh Milk   Honey	1,200
MOCKTAILS	
Virgin Peach Colada Pineapple   Peach   Coconut	1,100
Red Angel Banana   Mango   Pineapple   Strawberry	1,000
Virgin Bloody Mary Tomato   Lime   Worcestershire Sauce	1,000
Virgin Tamarind Mojito Tamarind   Mint   Lime	1,000

### TEA

100% organic fair-trade teas, grown in the highlands 5,000-6,000 feet above sea level, giving them a unique, inimitable taste and aroma.

#### Hot

Earl Grey Ceylonese B.O.P	600 600
Honey Lemon Ginger	600
Milk Tea	600
Tea with Condensed Milk	600
Green Tea	600
Mint	600
Chai	600

#### Iced

Lemon	800
Peach	800
Strawberry	800
Apple	800

#### COFFEE

Artisan roast coffees crafted for The Six, which are ethically sourced from small-holder farmers in the serene highlands of Sri Lanka.

French Press	650
Classics	
Espresso Double Espresso Long Black Latte Cappuccino Mocha Cappuccino	550 600 550 650 650 650
COLD BREW	
Black Caramel Hazelnut	650 1,100 1,150
CHOCOLATE	
Hot Chocolate	1,000

# BREAKFAST

<b>Eggs benedict</b> Served with herb hollandaise, sautéed mushroom & hash brown on an English muffin or croissant Options:	LKR
Smoked salmon and crab meat salad Slow cooked pork belly and crackling Panko crumbed truffle oyster mushroom (V)	3,800 2,500 2,500
<b>Eggs any style</b> Served with hash brown, bacon, lingus, roasted cherry tomato, sautéed mushrooms and spinach Options:	3,300
Truffle scramble Cheese and chive omelette Farm omelette Bullseye Poached	
Baked eggs with herb butter toast $(V)$	2,200
Soft boiled eggs with Sri Lankan badum & toast $\left( \mathrm{V}\right)$	1,500
<b>Crispy chicken &amp; waffles</b> Served with maple syrup ප siracha mayo	3,000
Avocado toast (V) Served with fried egg, feta crumble, chillie crunch ಆ siracha mayo	2,800
Filled pastries with tomato chutney (6 pcs) Options:	2,500
Bacon and egg Seeni sambol (V) Smoked salmon and crab salad Pastrami and egg	
Pancakes with whipped cream and sesame brittle Options:	2,100
Mixed berry compote Caramelized banana Kithul treacle	
Whipped bee honey, granola & yoghurt (V) Served with mixed fruits	2,700
Sri Lankan breakfast	
Choose from Milk rice   Coconut roti   String hoppers   Hoppers   Rustic loaf <i>Options:</i>	
Chicken Fish Beef Pork	2,300 2,300 3,000 3,000

### (V) - Vegetarian

## ALL-DAY

SALADS	LKR
Caesar salad Greek salad (V) Vietnamese cold noodle salad with prawn and tofu	2,500 2,500 2,500
SOUP OF THE DAY	
Tomato (V) Asparagus (V) Tom yum	1,500 1,750 1,750
PIZZAS	
Margherita (V) Seafood Four cheese (V) Bacon & pesto Black pork pizza	2,750 3,500 4,000 3,500 3,500
<b>RICE AND CURRY</b> Served with a choice of red, white or yellow rice	
Mutton Beef Pork Prawn Chicken Fish Vegetarian	3,550 2,750 2,750 2,750 2,750 2,750 2,750 2,500
<b>LAGOON OR SEA CRAB CURRY</b> Served with rustic loaf, dhal curry and pol sambol	6,500
TRADITIONAL GALLE FORT BIRIYANI	3,400
<b>KOTHTHU</b> Chopped roti mixed with vegetables, aromatics and curry sauce	
Chicken Prawn Pork Beef Vegetarian (V)	2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,000
PASTA	
Rocket & Pesto penne (V) Seafood aglio e olio Spaghetti carbonara	3,000 3,000 2,750

### (V) - Vegetarian

Above prices are subject to government taxes and 10% service charge

SANDWICHES & BURGERS Served with french fries	LKR
Beef burger Crispy chicken burger Sliced rustic loaf sandwich Choise of pork, chicken or mushroom (V)	3,000 2,750 2,000
MAINS	
Nasi goreng Choice of prawn or chicken	3,000
Asian flat rice noodle Choice of prawn, pork or chicken	2,500
Steamed modha Served with egg fried rice & stir-fried vegetable	3,750
Beer battered fish and chips Served with tartare sauce	3,850
Mussels or clams in white wine and cream sauce Served with garlic aoli, French fries & garlic bread	4,000
Half a roasted chicken Served with mustard jus and sautéed vegetables	3,500
Rock lobster served with salad and garlic bread Choice of herb butter or thermidor	9,000
Lamb shank Served with paris mash and sautéed vegetables	6,000
Grilled fish of the day Serve with lemon butter cream & house salad	3,850
Vegetable lasanga (V) Serve with salad	2,750
Braised & roasted pork belly Served with mustard jus, crushed crispy potato & house salad	4,000
Striploin steak Served with sautéed vegetable & paris mash	7,000
Half dozen oysters Grilled or raw	2,500

### $\textbf{SIDE DISHES}\left( \mathrm{V}\right)$

French fries	1,100
Paris mash	1,100
Steamed or Fragrant rice	700
Steamed vegetables	700

### (V) - Vegetarian

# KIDS MENU

	LKR
Kids burger Beef or chicken	2,300
Fish and chips	2,100
Chicken tenders Served with tomato chutney	2,100
Spaghetti carbonara	2,100
Mac and cheese (V)	1,950
Popcorn shrimp Served with tomato chutney	2,100
Sliced rustic loaf grilled cheese	1,500
Mini pizzas	2,500
Potato wedges (V)	1,100
Cookies & cream cheesecake	2,300
Ice cream sundae	1,500

SRI LANKAN SNACKS	LKR
Devilled options:	
Chicken Fish Pork Beef	1,750 1,750 1,900 2,300
Mustard pork	1,900
Hot butter cuttlefish	1,750
Cheese toast (V)	1,750
Fish cutlets	1,500

### MOVIE TIME SNACKS $\left(\mathrm{V}\right)$

Popcorn	1,000
Freshly fried cassava chips	1,000
Jalapeno cheese pops	1,750
Sweet potato fries Served with siracha mayo	1,300
Fried cashew	1,750
Cookies Choco chip, Chocolate or Oatmeal	1,300
Mini doughnuts	1,300
Churros	1,500

### DESSERT

Passionfruit cheesecake	2,000
Pineapple crumble Served with vanilla ice cream	2,000
Croissant pudding Served with vanilla ice cream	2,300
Watalappan	1,500
Curd and treacle	1,500
Seasonal fruits	1,100
Ice Cream Vanilla, chocolate or Strawberry (2 scoops)	600
Homemade specialty Ice cream (2 scoops)	1,500